

| | | |
|---------------------|---|-----------------------|
| DDPR_feedback_0375s | | |
| | Name | Rachel Kane |
| | Organisation | |
| | Email | |
| | Response Date | Aug 29 22 09:44:39 pm |
| | Notes | RKane |
| | | |
| Q1 | Select the chapter you want to provide feedback on | |
| | Subdivision | |
| Q2 | In general, to what extent do you support the contents of this chapter? | |
| | Oppose | |
| Q3 | Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference: | |
| | SUB-P16 | |
| Q4 | Feedback/Comments | |
| | <p>We can understand on productive ground like our farm located on the Waitaki Plains as being reasonable. But we also have a dry land farm located on Bushy Beach road. The farming potential for this block is not productive hence 20 ha blocks would be unsuitable for this type of land.</p> <p>One rule can't be applied over all rural farmland. This block would suit the 1-4ha model due to its location to Oamaru and the fact that as farmland it isn't that productive.</p> | |
| Q5 | Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference: | |
| | | |
| Q6 | Feedback/Comments | |
| | | |
| Q7 | Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference: | |
| | | |
| Q8 | Feedback/Comments | |
| | | |
| Q9 | Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference: | |
| | | |
| Q10 | Feedback/Comments | |
| | | |
| Q11 | supporting documents? | |
| | 0 | |
| Q12 | If you need more space, or have any other general comments, please leave them here | |
| | | |

| | | |
|---------------------|---|-----------------------|
| DDPR_feedback_0377s | | |
| | Name | Rachel Kane |
| | Organisation | |
| | Email | |
| | Response Date | Aug 29 22 10:07:51 pm |
| | Notes | RKane |
| | | |
| Q1 | Select the chapter you want to provide feedback on | |
| | Natural Features and Landscapes | |
| Q2 | In general, to what extent do you support the contents of this chapter? | |
| | Oppose | |
| Q3 | Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference: | |
| | NFL-P8 | |
| Q4 | Feedback/Comments | |
| | We own the land so feel very frustrated about the possible rule changes in what can happen to your land if classified with these layers.why should people who don't own the land have control over what you can do. | |
| Q5 | Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference: | |
| | | |
| Q6 | Feedback/Comments | |
| | | |
| Q7 | Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference: | |
| | | |
| Q8 | Feedback/Comments | |
| | | |
| Q9 | Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference: | |
| | | |
| Q10 | Feedback/Comments | |
| | | |
| Q11 | supporting documents? | |
| | 0 | |
| Q12 | If you need more space, or have any other general comments, please leave them here | |
| | | |